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DAY AND DATE SCHEDULED TIME
Wednesday, January 24 1pm
Monday, February 12 1pm
Friday, March 23 8 am
Thursday, April 12 10 am
Tuesday, May 22 9 am
Friday, June 15 8 am
Tuesday, July 24 7:30 am
Friday, August 10 7:30 am
Saturday, September 15 9 am
Thursday, October 25 9 am
Monday, November 12 11 am
Wednesday, December 12 1pm

SCHEDULED LOCATION
White Spar Area Trails 396-374-373-372-396

Cowboy Prayer
Hot Shot Trail (very challenging)

Aspen Creek TH to 48-9415-White Spar/Quartz Mtn.

Banning Mine Rd. to 305 N to Lynx Lake Area

Thumb Butte Area Trails 316-318-325-332-318-316

Woodchute Trial - Mingus Mountains

Trail 62 TH to 305 S to Lynx Lake

Fall Community Outreach - Alzheimers Walk
Trails 333-326-unmarked-327-51

Turley Trail (Circle Trail Portion)

Peavine to Sundog Trail

Please remember these are hikes and not leisurely walks. All participants attending these hikes do so at their own risk.
Participants are encouraged to check with their doctor prior to attending any hike.




